CITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON COUNCIL

Response to Request for Information

ReferenceFOI 001001Date24 March 2017

Housing Development Planning Permissions

Request:

I am writing to make an open government request for all the information to which I am entitled under the Freedom of Information Act 2000.

Please send me:

- 1. The percentage of housing development planning permissions which are granted to those applications using Land Promotion Companies? 0%.
- 2. The percentage of housing development planning permissions which are waiting to be built on? 88% of the 2,879 homes with planning permission are not under construction as of April 2016.